
GCSE & BTEC Timetable Summer 2026 (Taught Subjects Only)
Please note this is an indicative student timetable and maybe subject to change.

Students must look at their individual timetables for specific start times and locations once these become available. 

Wk Day Date Session Duration Board Code Paper Title
2 Fri 1-May AM No exam

2 Fri 1-May PM 2:00 EDEXL BTT03/01 Travel and Tourism BTEC

1 Thur 7-May AM 1:30 EDEXL BSP03/01 Sport BTEC

1 Thur 7-May PM No exam

1 Fri 8-May AM 1:45 AQA 8192/1 Sociology Paper 1

1 Fri 8-May AM 1:30 WJEC C990U10-1 Latin Component 1

1 Fri 8-May PM 1:45 AQA 8261/W Drama Written Paper

2 Mon 11-May AM 1:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1

2 Mon 11-May PM No exam

2 Tue 12-May AM No exam

2 Tue 12-May PM 1:45 EDEXL 1BI0 1F/H Biology Paper 1 [Foundation & Higher]

2 Tue 12-May PM 1:10 EDEXL 1SC0 1BF/H Combined Science Paper 1: Biology [Foundation & Higher]

2 Wed 13-May AM 1:15 OCR J384/01 Geography B: Our natural world

2 Wed 13-May PM 1:30 OCR J277/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems

2 Thur 14-May AM 1:30 EDEXL 1MA1 1F/H Maths Paper 1 Non - Calculator [Foundation & Higher]

2 Thur 14-May PM No exam

2 Fri 15-May AM 1:20 EDEXL 1HI0 11 History : Paper 1: Medicine in Britain

2 Fri 15-May PM 1:45 AQA 8192/2 Sociology Paper 2

2 Fri 15-May PM 1:15 WJEC C990U20-1 Latin Component 2

1 Mon 18-May AM 1:45 EDEXL 1CH0 1F/H Chemistry Paper 1 [Foundation & Higher]

1 Mon 18-May AM 1:10 EDEXL 1SC0 1CF/H Combined Science Paper 2: Chemistry [Foundation & Higher]

1 Mon 18-May PM 1:30 WJEC C680U10-1 Media Studies: Component 1

1 Tue 19-May AM 2:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2

1 Tue 19-May PM 1:30 OCR J277/02 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn

1 Wed 20-May AM 0:50 EDEXL 1FR1 2F French Listening Test Tier F

1 Wed 20-May AM 1:05 EDEXL 1FR1 2H French Listening Test Tier H

1 Wed 20-May PM No exam

1 Thur 21-May AM 1:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1

1 Thur 21-May PM 1:00 WJEC C990UB0-1 Latin Comp 3B Roman Civilisation
1 Fri 22-May AM 1:15 AQA 8582/1 Physical Education Paper 1 Fitness & Body Systems
1 Fri 22-May PM No exam

HALF TERM

2 Mon 1-Jun AM 1:15 AQA 8582/2 Physical Education: Paper 2

2 Mon 1-Jun PM No exam

2 Tue 2-Jun AM 1:45 EDEXL 1PH0 1F/H Physics Paper 1 [Foundation & Higher]

2 Tue 2-Jun AM 1:10 EDEXL 1SC0 1PF/H Combined Science Paper 3 Physics [Foundation & Higher]

2 Tue 2-Jun PM 1:30 WJEC C680U20-1 Media Studies COMP2 Understanding Media

2 Tue 2-Jun PM 1:30 EDEXL 1ST0 1F/H Statistics Paper 1 [Foundation & Higher]

2 Wed 3-Jun AM 1:30 EDEXL 1MA1 2F/H Maths Paper 2 Calculator [Foundation & Higher]

2 Wed 3-Jun PM 1:15 OCR J384/02 Geography B: People and Society

2 Thur 4-Jun AM 1:50 EDEXL 1HI0 2N History : Paper 2: Superpower Relations & Elizabethan England

2 Thur 4-Jun PM 0:45 EDEXL 1FR1 3F French Reading Test Tier F

2 Thur 4-Jun PM 1:00 EDEXL 1FR1 3H French Reading Test Tier H

2 Fri 5-Jun AM 1:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2
2 Fri 5-Jun PM 1:30 OCR J536/05 Music: Listening and Appraising

1 Mon 8-Jun AM 1:45 EDEXL 1BI0 2F/H Biology Paper 2 [Foundation & Higher]

1 Mon 8-Jun AM 1:10 EDEXL 1SC0 2BF/H Combined Science Paper 4: Biology [Foundation & Higher]

1 Mon 8-Jun PM 1:15 EDEXL 1FR1 4F French Writing Test Tier F

1 Mon 8-Jun PM 1:20 EDEXL 1FR1 4H French Writing Test Tier H

1 Mon 8-Jun PM 1:45 AQA 8365/1 Further Mathematics Paper 1

1 Tue 9-Jun AM 0:50 EDEXL 1SP1 2F Spanish Listening F

1 Tue 9-Jun AM 1:05 EDEXL 1SP1 2H Spanish Listening H

1 Tue 9-Jun PM 1:30 EDEXL 1HI0 30 History : Paper 3: Russia & USSR

1 Wed 10-Jun AM 1:30 EDEXL 1MA1 3F/H Maths Paper 3 Calculator [Foundation & Higher]

1 Wed 10-Jun PM 2:00 AQA 8552/W Design and Technology Written Paper

1 Thur 11-Jun AM 1:30 OCR J384/03 Geography B: Geographical Exploration

1 Thu 11-Jun PM No exam

1 Fri 12-Jun AM 1:45 EDEXL 1CH0 2F/H Chemistry Paper 2 [Foundation & Higher]

1 Fri 12-Jun AM 1:10 EDEXL 1SC0 2CF/H Combined Science Paper 5: Chemistry [Foundation & Higher]

1 Fri 12-Jun PM 1:30 EDEXL 1ST0 2F/H Statistics Paper 2 [Foundation & Higher]

1 Fri 12-Jun PM 1:30 AQA 8236/W Dance

1 Fri 12-Jun PM 1:20 WJEC 5409UB0-1 The Hospitality and Catering Industry

2 Mon 15-Jun AM 1:45 EDEXL 1PH0 2F/H Physics Paper 2 [Foundation & Higher]

2 Mon 15-Jun AM 1:10 EDEXL 1SC0 2PF/H Combined Science Paper 6: Physics [Foundation & Higher]

2 Mon 15-Jun PM 1:45 AQA 8365/2 Further Mathematics Paper 2

2 Tue 16-Jun AM 0:45 EDEXL 1SP1 2F Spanish Reading Test Tier F

2 Tue 16-Jun AM 1:00 EDEXL 1SP1 2H Spanish Reading Test Tier H

2 Tue 16-Jun PM No exam

2 Wed 17-Jun AM 01:15 EDEXL 1SP1 4F Spanish Writing Test Tier F

2 Wed 17-Jun AM 01:20 EDEXL 1SP1 4H Spanish Writing Test Tier H
2 Wed 17-Jun PM No exam

1 Wed 24-Jun AM CONTINGENCY

1 Wed 24-Jun PM CONTINGENCY


